i

November 16, 1947

RESOLVED, That the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Ccmpensation
Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the following
additions, revisions, and abolishment, which shall take effect on November 22, 1967, in all
agencies for which this is the beginning of a pay period, and on the beginning cf the first
full pay period following November 22, 1967, in all other agencies:

Class Title

Medical Records Technician

Civil Rights Officer

Occupational License Inspector Trainee

Occupational License Inspector I

FROM

TO

Pay,
Range
No%

Bi-Weekly Rate Rance

Pay -

Minimum Maximum No.

Bi-Weekly Rate

Minimum Maximum

QOccupational License Inspector II
Chief of Occupatioral License Inspection

Ciass Titles, Class Specifications and Pay Ranges:

Pharmaceutic Services Specialist
Pharmacist IV

Fish Culture Assistant
Fish Culturist I

Fish Culturist I
Fish Culturist II

Fish CGulturist II
Fish Culturist III

35 $362.50 $486.00

i7

20

23

Clags Specificaticns and Pay Ranges:

Amend-

ment Class
Code Code
Additions:
193-1 3001
193-2 4910
193-3 7005
193-4 7006
193-5 7007
193-6 7008
Revisions in
193-7

From: 3274
Tos 3274,
193-8

From: 6101
To: 6101
193-9

-From: 6102
To: 6102
193-10

From: 6103
To: 6103
Hevisions in
193-11 3271
193-12 3272
193-13 3273
193-14 3831
193-15 3833
193-16 3834

Revisions in

Pharmacist I
Pharmacist Il
Pharmacist III

Drug Program Specialist I
Drug Program Specialist III
Drug Program Specialisgt IV

Pay Ranges:

193-17 0944  Stores Rental and Plans

Supervisor I

Executive Board Minutes -
Compensation Plan -
Amendment No. 193 -

Page 1 of 2 Pages

30
32
34

30
36
39

30

150.50

174.50

202.00

$284.00
313.00
345,50

284.00
380.50
441,00

$284.00

202.00

233.50

270.50

$380.50
420.00
463.00

380.50
510.00
590.00

$380.50

23B $212.00
36 380.50
21 183.00
24 212,00
28  257.50
32 313,00
38  $420.C0
19 166.00
22 192,00
25  222.50
32 $313.00
34 345.50
36 380.50
32 313.00
37 400,00
40 463,00
31 $298.00

/siened/ ARTHUR F. SAMPSON

$270. 50
510.00
245.00
284,00

345.50
420.00

$562.00
222.50
257.50

298.00

$420.00
463.00
510.00

420.00
536.00
620,00

$400.00



>

-r

November 16, 1967

FROM TO
Amend- Pay . Pay .
ment 0lass Range BlTWeeklj ﬁate Range §1TWeekly Bate
Code Code No. Minimum Maximum No. Minimum Maximum

Revisions in Pay Ranges: {Cont'd)
193-18 0945 ‘Stores Rental and Plans

Supervisor II 34 $345.50 $463.00 35
193-19 (0946 Stores Rental and Plans 36 380.50 510.00 37
Revision in Class Code:
193-20
From: 3901 Medical Records Librarian
To: 3902 Medical Becords Librarian
Revisions in Class Titles:
193-21
From: 0413 Insurance Policy Examination Supervisor
To: 0413 Assistant Directer, Rate Regulation and Policy Examination
193-22
From: 0414 Insurance Policy Examination Director
To: 0414 Director, Rate Regulation and Policy Examination

Revisions in Class Specifications:

193-23 0418 Insurance Company Licensing Director
193-24 1325 Hydraulic Engineer V

193-~-25 3832 Drug Program Specialist II

193-26 6443 Marine Services Specialist

193-27 6444 Marine Safety Education Specialist

Abolishment:
193-28 4905 Neighborhood Yeuth Corps Trailnee

/signed/ RAYMOND P, SHAFER
Chairman

/signed/ CRAIG TRUAX
Secretary of the Cocmmonwealth

/signed/ WILLIAM G, SENNETT
Attorney General

/signed/ MAURICE K. GODDARD
Secretary of Forests and Waters

/signed/ ROBERT G. BARTLETT
Secretary of Highways

/siened/ THOMAS W. GEORGES, JR.
- Séceretary of Public Welfare

/signed/ WABRNER M. DEPUY
Secretary of Revenue

Executive Board Minutes -
Compensation Plan - /signed/

ARTHUR F, .SAMPSON

$362.50 $486.00

400.00  536.00

Amendment No. 193
Page 2 of 2 Pages

Secretary




